JH Wednesday League EOY Winners - 2021

September TOURNAMENT

Medalist Elaine Cloud 156
Overall Low Net Teresa Prather 149
First Flight

1st Gross Aggie Hampton 169
2nd Gross Brenda Shipp 172
1st Net Connie Wiard 151
2nd Net Julie Dawson 154
Low Putts Charlotte Nelson 61
Second Flight

1st Gross Lisa Brewer 188
2nd Gross Moore, Robin 188
1st Net Susan Goins 153
2nd Net Pam Rhodes 154
Low Putts Barb Reynolds 61
Third Flight

1st Gross Sherry Ison 203
2nd Gross Shirley Rodgers 203
1st Net Billie Robinson 155
2nd Net Dawn Redmon 156
Low Putts Shirley Wilhoite 62
Fourth Flight

1st Gross Elizabeth Coleman 208
2nd Gross Linda Magee 213
1st Net Donna Grimes 154
2nd Net Dionne Fields 159
Low Putts Wise, Bonnie 64
Fifth Fligth

1st Gross Nina Sue Rice 194
1st Net Ruth Hinkle 160
Low Putts Helen Hawkins 66

S30
$30

$20
$15
$20
$15

$5

S20
$15
$20
$15
S5

S20
$15
S20
$15
S5

$20
$15
$20
$15
S5

$20
$20
S5

One can only win one prize, so low putts would go to someone else.

PERFECT ATTENDANCE

RINGER SHEET
Low Putts

Most Improved Ringer

Low Ringer

Nina Sue Rice

Rose Caudle 20
Donna Grimes 20
Sherry White 20
Shirley Rodgers 34.60%
130 to 85 (45)

Connie Goins 58

$10

$20
$20
$20
$20

$20

SCP

SCP

SCP



Most Improved Golfer for 2021

Most Improved Golfer
(Handicap)

Stacey McClellan
34.6 t0 29.4 (1.126)

Marcie Mathews
19.8 to 16.6 (1.112)

$25

$540



