	Inesday League EOY W			_
September TOURNAME				
Medalist	Elaine Cloud	156	\$30	
Overall Low Net	Teresa Prather	149	\$30	
<u>First Flight</u>				
1st Gross	Aggie Hampton	169	\$20	
2nd Gross	Brenda Shipp	172	\$15	
1st Net	Connie Wiard	151	\$20	
2nd Net	Julie Dawson	154	\$15	
Low Putts	Charlotte Nelson	61	\$5	
Second Flight				
1st Gross	Lisa Brewer	188	\$20	SCF
2nd Gross	Moore, Robin	188	\$15	
1st Net	Susan Goins	153	\$20	
2nd Net	Pam Rhodes	154	\$15	
Low Putts	Barb Reynolds	61	\$5	
Third Flight				
1st Gross	Sherry Ison	203	\$20	SCF
2nd Gross	Shirley Rodgers	203	\$15	
1st Net	Billie Robinson	155	\$20	
2nd Net	Dawn Redmon	156	\$15	
Low Putts	Shirley Wilhoite	62	\$5	
Fourth Flight				
1st Gross	Elizabeth Coleman	208	\$20	
2nd Gross	Linda Magee	213	\$15	
1st Net	Donna Grimes	154	\$20	
2nd Net	Dionne Fields	159	\$15	SCF
Low Putts	Wise, Bonnie	64	\$5	
Fifth Fligth	,			
1st Gross	Nina Sue Rice	194	\$20	
1st Net	Ruth Hinkle	160	\$20	
Low Putts	Helen Hawkins	66	\$5	
One can only win one pri	ze, so low putts would	go to someone		
PERFECT ATTENDANCE				
	Nina Sue Rice		\$10	
RINGER SHEET	1			
Low Putts	Rose Caudle	20	\$20	
	Donna Grimes	20	\$20	
	Sherry White	20	\$20	
Most Improved Ringer	Shirley Rodgers	34.60%	\$20	
	130 to 85 (45)	01.0070	<i>Ψ</i> 20	
Low Ringer	Connie Goins	58	\$20	

Most Improved Golfer for 2021					
Most Improved Golfer	Stacey McClellan		\$25		
(Handicap)	34.6 to 29.4 (1.126)				
			\$540		
	Marcie Mathews				
	19.8 to 16.6 (1.112)				